Temperature sensor
for energy gauging AT 7276,7279
produktkatalogfor energy gauging produktkatalogVersion 3, 2017-07-06produktkatalog
AT 7276,7279
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Temperature sensor
produktkatalogSidhuvud1produktkatalog
A

pipes. The product information is saying the name of the manufacturer, temper-
ature range, PTB approval number, type of sensor and production number.
How to order
Temperature sensors
AT 7276-150PT500 Temperature sensor Pt500, insertion length 150 mm, screwed.
AT 7276-100PT500 Temperature sensor Pt500, insertion length 100 mm, screwed.
AT 7276-45PT500 Temperature sensor Pt500, insertion length 45 mm.
Dykrör
AT 7279-45 Thermowell of brass, G 1/2 utv., plug 45 mm
AT 7279-85 Thermowell of brass, G 1/2 utv., plug 85 mm
AT 7279-120 Thermowell of Stainless steel, G 1/2 utv., plug 120 mm.
AT 7279-155 Thermowell of Stainless steel, G 1/2 utv., plug 155 mm.
for AT 7500F
AT 7279-100 Thermowell of Stainless steel, G 1/2 utv., plug 100 mm.
AT 7279-150 Thermowell of Stainless steel, G 1/2 utv., plug 150 mm.
DN  20-40 DN  50-80
DN 100 - uppåt
Min. 50 mmMin. 50 mm
Min.
50 mm
Cable area mm² Max. Cable area m
0,22 2,5
0,50 5,0
0,75 7,5
1,50 15,0
Example: AT 7276-45PT500
AT 7276 -45 PT500
Fig. nr. Insertion lenght mm. Option Pt 500-sensor
Quantity given in pairs -27
-45
AT 7279=Thermowell -45
-85
Version 3, 2017-07-06